NRE-7
1/
06
 -
20
24
1
N

3) please specify in clear text (not for Ex-version)
Accessories
Order Code Description Image
HARTCOM-0 HART® USB modem
7www.kobold.com 1
/0
6
- 2
02
4
Order Details ZPF (Example: ZPF-2 3)
Model
Standard /
Flange Material / Form
Flange type
ZPF =  Flange
made from PP
as accessory e.g. for NRE
DIN Flanges PN16
2 =  DN80 PN16
3 =  DN100 PN16
4 =  DN125 PN16
5 =  DN150 PN16
6 =  DN200 PN16
7 =  DN250 PN16
8 =  DN300 PN16
9 =   DN350 PN16
FF ANSI flanges, 150 psi
A =  3" FF 150 psi
B =  4" FF 150 psi
C =  5" FF 150 psi
D =  6" FF 150 psi
E =  8" FF 150 psi
Y =  12" FF 150 psi
K  =  14" FF 150 psi
JIS flanges, 10K
G =  80A (as per 10K)
H =  100A (as per 10K)
P =  125A (as per 10K)
R =  150A (as per 10K)
S =  200A (as per 10K)
Z =  300A (as per 10K)
W =  350A (as per 10K)
3 =  For units with 2" BSP process connection
4 =  For units with 2" NPT process connection
6 =  For units with 1½" BSP process connection
7 =  For units with 1½" NPT process connection
Non-Contact Radar Level Transmitter Model NRE-7
No responsibility taken for errors;
subject to change without prior notice.
8 www.kobold.com  1
/0
6